
Evt FinOf P X Jun Type Event Comp Heats Start Time Evt Time Fin Time Total Time

8:00 00:55.00 8:55
8:55 00:05.00 9:00

501 M Heats 200m Ba 43 6 9:00 24:46.75 9:24 0:24
502 MC F Heats 50m Fr 104 13 9:24 15:59.50 9:40 0:40
503 (501) M Final 200m Ba 8 1 9:40 07:29.14 9:48 0:48
504 MC M Heats 50m Br 77 10 9:48 14:05.71 10:02 1:02
505 (502) F Final 50m Fr 8 1 10:02 04:38.86 10:07 1:07
506 MC M Heats 200m IM 68 9 10:07 33:17.07 10:40 1:40

F HDW 800m Fr 12 2 10:40 00:25.00 11:05 2:05
508 (504) M Final 50m Br 8 1 11:05 04:53.33 11:10 2:10

11:10 00:05.00 11:15 2:15
F HDW 800m Fr 16 2 11:15 00:25.00 11:40 2:40

509 (506) M √ Final 200m IM 8 1 11:40 07:32.12 11:47 2:47
11:47 00:05.00 11:52 2:52

Evt FinOf P X Jun Type Event Comp Heats Start Time Evt Time Fin Time Total Time

1:00 00:55.00 1:55
1:55 00:05.00 2:00

601 MC F Heats 50m Br 90 12 2:00 17:17.32 2:17 0:17
602 MC M Heats 50m Fl 82 11 2:17 14:32.50 2:31 0:31
603 (601) F Final 50m Br 8 1 2:31 04:54.00 2:36 0:36
604 MC F Heats 200m IM 73 10 2:36 37:30.26 3:14 1:14
605 (602) M Final 50m Fl 8 1 3:14 04:48.57 3:19 1:19
606 MC F Heats 100m Fr 98 13 3:19 26:27.16 3:45 1:45

M HDW 800m Fr 6 1 3:45 00:12.00 3:57 1:57
608 (604) F √ Final 200m IM 8 1 3:57 07:19.16 4:04 2:04

4:04 00:05.00 4:09 2:09
M HDW 800m Fr 16 2 4:09 00:24.00 4:33 2:33

609 (606) F √ Final 100m Fr 8 1 4:33 05:43.83 4:39 2:39
4:39 00:05.00 4:44 2:44Presentation of Event 607 / 608 / 609

607 (Heats 2+3)
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Presentation of Event 503 / 505

Presentation of Event 507 / 508 / 509

Presentation of Event 603 / 605

Warmup
Officials to Pool Deck

Warmup
Officials to Pool Deck

County Championships 2025 - Week 2
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Session 5 - Warmup 8:00am - Start 9:00am

Session 6 - Warmup 1:00pm - Start 2:00pm

507 (Heats 1+2)

507 (Heats 3+4)

607 (Heat 1)



Evt FinOf P X Jun Type Event Comp Heats Start Time Evt Time Fin Time Total Time

9:30 00:25.00 9:55
9:55 00:05.00 10:00

701 X HDW 1500m Fr 18 3 10:00 64:29.86 11:04 1:04
11:04 00:05.00 11:09 1:09

Evt AG P X Jun Type Event Comp Heats Start Time Evt Time Fin Time Total Time

12:15 00:55.00 13:10
13:10 00:05.00 13:15

801 10-12 F HDW 200 MT 12 2 13:15 00:12.00 13:27 0:12
802 10-12 M HDW 200 MT 11 2 13:27 00:12.00 13:39 0:24
803 13-14 F HDW 200 MT 12 2 13:39 00:12.00 13:51 0:36
804 13-14 M HDW 200 MT 8 1 13:51 00:06.00 13:57 0:42
805 JUN F HDW 200 MT 11 2 13:57 00:10.00 14:07 0:52
806 JUN M HDW 200 MT 11 2 14:07 00:10.00 14:17 1:02
807 OPEN F HDW 200 MT 11 2 14:17 00:09.00 14:26 1:11
808 OPEN M HDW 200 MT 11 2 14:26 00:09.00 14:35 1:20

14:35 00:20.00 14:55 1:40
809 10-12 F HDW 200 FT 12 2 14:55 00:12.00 15:07 1:52
810 10-12 M HDW 200 FT 11 2 15:07 00:12.00 15:19 2:04
811 13-14 F HDW 200 FT 9 2 15:19 00:11.00 15:30 2:15
812 13-14 M HDW 200 FT 8 1 15:30 00:06.00 15:36 2:21
813 JUN F HDW 200 FT 11 2 15:36 00:10.00 15:46 2:31
814 JUN M HDW 200 FT 11 2 15:46 00:10.00 15:56 2:41
815 OPEN F HDW 200 FT 14 2 15:56 00:10.00 16:06 2:51
816 OPEN M HDW 200 FT 12 2 16:06 00:09.00 16:15 3:00
817 MIXED X HDW 200 FT 20 3 16:15 00:19.00 16:34 3:19

16:34 00:15.00 16:49 3:34

Warmup
Officials to Pool Deck
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Session 7 - Warmup 9:30am - Start 10:00am

Presentation of Event 701
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Session 8 - Warmup 12:15pm - Start 1:15pm

Warmup
Officials to Pool Deck

Presentations

Break - Officials Refreshments & Presentations of 801-808


